
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 192 Katie Templeman Laurence Jackson School 0:30.76 1093 1 3:39.00 946 3 2039
2 193 Elizabeth Templeman Laurence Jackson School 0:30.84 1092 2 3:39.00 946 3 2038
3 154 Nicole Burlinson Carmel R C College 0:30.89 1092 3 3:41.00 934 7 2026
4 177 Emily Legg St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:33.99 1061 11 3:40.00 943 5 2004
5 185 Lauren Richardson Staindrop School 0:35.42 1046 20 3:40.55 937 6 1983
6 160 Henrietta Cust St Olaves School 0:40.08 1000 34 3:36.00 964 2 1964
7 184 Caitlin Regan St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:44.80 953 43 3:33.00 985 1 1938
8 162 Emily Findlay St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Ce 0:33.82 1062 10 3:54.00 856 11 1918
9 170 Courtney Gray Headlands School 0:34.51 1055 14 3:53.00 862 10 1917

10 412 Bethany Taylor South Holderness Techno 0:34.37 1057 13 3:56.00 844 13 1901
11 159 Chloe Coates Carmel R C College 0:31.27 1088 5 4:02.00 808 20 1896
12 180 Hannah Midgley North Halifax Grammar School 0:32.55 1075 6 4:00.00 820 17 1895
13 169 Molly Goodlass Driffield School 0:34.56 1055 17 3:57.00 838 14 1893
14 168 Emily Glavina St Olaves School 0:38.83 1012 31 3:50.00 880 9 1892
15 181 Harriet Pepper Easingwold School 0:33.03 1070 7 4:02.00 808 20 1878
16 199 Belinda Yeldon Bootham School 0:33.78 1063 9 4:01.00 814 19 1877
17 155 Georgia Byas Pocklington School 0:37.87 1022 27 3:57.00 838 14 1860
18 157 Madeleine Cardwell South Hunsley School 0:47.48 926 44 3:41.00 934 7 1860
19 191 Lucy Swiers Ripon Grammar School 0:39.47 1006 32 3:55.00 850 12 1856
20 198 Charlotte Worsman St Olaves School 0:38.55 1015 29 3:59.00 829 16 1844
21 188 Eleanor Stevenson Canon Lee School 0:37.08 1030 24 4:05.00 793 24 1823

22 166 Rowena France Holmfirth High School 0:37.11 1029 25 4:05.00 793 24 1822

23 176 Philippa Large St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:35.20 1049 18 4:09.00 766 27 1815

24 195 Kate Williams Laurence Jackson School 0:31.03 1090 4 4:20.00 703 33 1793
25 163 Megan Forster Maltby Comprehensive School 0:33.57 1065 8 4:16.00 724 30 1789
26 410 Kim Buttler Allertonshire School 0:34.51 1055 14 4:15.00 730 28 1785
27 158 Rebecca Chubb Easingwold School 0:44.01 960 38 4:00.00 820 17 1780
28 171 Catriona Grew The Mount School, York 0:44.35 957 40 4:04.00 799 22 1756
29 178 Juliet May Pocklington School 0:44.65 954 41 4:04.00 799 22 1753
30 175 Rebecca Ladyman Carmel R C College 0:34.51 1055 14 4:21.00 694 34 1749
31 196 Claudine Wivell Thirsk School & Sixth Form College 0:35.37 1047 19 4:21.00 694 34 1741
32 179 Victoria McGarry Carmel R C College 0:37.49 1026 26 4:18.00 712 31 1738
33 174 Amy Kendall Pocklington School 0:39.60 1004 33 4:15.00 730 28 1734
34 189 Megan Sunderland Holmfirth High School 0:35.84 1042 22 4:23.00 682 37 1724
35 413 Katrina Brtterton South Holderness Techno 0:34.25 1058 12 4:28.00 652 38 1710
36 164 Lucy Foster Ripon Grammar School 0:44.68 954 42 4:21.00 694 34 1648
37 197 Rosie Wormald The Mount School, York 0:47.95 921 45 4:18.00 712 31 1633
38 186 Kate Robinson Ripon Grammar School 0:40.49 996 36 4:34.00 619 40 1615
39 183 Laura Pipes Easingwold School 0:44.22 958 39 4:30.00 640 39 1598
40 165 Stephanie Foster-Duffy St Olaves School 0:36.56 1035 23 4:46.00 544 42 1579
41 156 Rachael Calvert Thirsk School & Sixth Form College 1:04.08 760 47 4:05.00 793 24 1553
42 153 Mary Brennan St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Ce 0:37.95 1021 28 4:50.00 523 43 1544
43 194 Niaomi Twiss Maltby Comprehensive School 0:38.59 1015 30 4:54.00 496 44 1511
44 190 Holly Swann Canon Lee School 0:40.33 997 35 4:54.65 493 45 1490
45 172 Vanessa Hedley St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Ce 0:35.58 1045 21 5:13.00 382 47 1427
46 167 Sophie Garner The Mount School, York 0:41.86 982 37 5:19.00 346 48 1328
47 161 Ellys Dobson Canon Lee School 0:56.06 840 46 5:07.00 418 46 1258
48 187 Geena Rouell St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre - 4:42.00 568 41 568
49 173 Amelia Holman Bootham School - - 0
50 182 Fiona Pilling North Halifax Grammar School - - 0

Year 8 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

192 Katie Templeman Laurence Jackson School 0:30.76 1093 3:39.00 946 2039
1 193 Elizabeth Templeman Laurence Jackson School 0:30.84 1092 3:39.00 946 2038 5870

195 Kate Williams Laurence Jackson School 0:31.03 1090 4:20.00 703 1793
177 Emily Legg St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:33.99 1061 3:40.00 943 2004

2 184 Caitlin Regan St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:44.80 953 3:33.00 985 1938 5757
176 Philippa Large St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:35.20 1049 4:09.00 766 1815
160 Henrietta Cust St Olaves School 0:40.08 1000 3:36.00 964 1964

3 168 Emily Glavina St Olaves School 0:38.83 1012 3:50.00 880 1892 5700
198 Charlotte Worsman St Olaves School 0:38.55 1015 3:59.00 829 1844
154 Nicole Burlinson Carmel R C College 0:30.89 1092 3:41.00 934 2026

4 159 Chloe Coates Carmel R C College 0:31.27 1088 4:02.00 808 1896 5671
175 Rebecca Ladyman Carmel R C College 0:34.51 1055 4:21.00 694 1749
155 Georgia Byas Pocklington School 0:37.87 1022 3:57.00 838 1860

5 178 Juliet May Pocklington School 0:44.65 954 4:04.00 799 1753 5347
174 Amy Kendall Pocklington School 0:39.60 1004 4:15.00 730 1734
181 Harriet Pepper Easingwold School 0:33.03 1070 4:02.00 808 1878

6 158 Rebecca Chubb Easingwold School 0:44.01 960 4:00.00 820 1780 5256
183 Laura Pipes Easingwold School 0:44.22 958 4:30.00 640 1598
191 Lucy Swiers Ripon Grammar School 0:39.47 1006 3:55.00 850 1856

7 164 Lucy Foster Ripon Grammar School 0:44.68 954 4:21.00 694 1648 5119
186 Kate Robinson Ripon Grammar School 0:40.49 996 4:34.00 619 1615

162 Emily Findlay St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 0:33.82 1062 3:54.00 856 1918

8 153 Mary Brennan St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 0:37.95 1021 4:50.00 523 1544 4889

172 Vanessa Hedley St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 0:35.58 1045 5:13.00 382 1427
171 Catriona Grew The Mount School, York 0:44.35 957 4:04.00 799 1756

9 197 Rosie Wormald The Mount School, York 0:47.95 921 4:18.00 712 1633 4717
167 Sophie Garner The Mount School, York 0:41.86 982 5:19.00 346 1328
188 Eleanor Stevenson Canon Lee School 0:37.08 1030 4:05.00 793 1823

10 190 Holly Swann Canon Lee School 0:40.33 997 4:54.65 493 1490 4571
161 Ellys Dobson Canon Lee School 0:56.06 840 5:07.00 418 1258

Year 8 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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